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N458-001-62

TRIPP-LITE

POWER PROTECTION

Part Number: N458-001-62 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Manufacturer Tripp Lite Ship From: Hong Kong
ﬂ.
rd \ Description DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/SC-F 1' Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

r |
o .
= E P Data sheet: [ N458-001-62 Datasheet

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy N458-001-62 with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warrant .
y Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number N458-001-62 Manufacturer Tripp Lite

Description DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/SC-F 1' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 4191 pcs Data sheet N458-001-62 Datasheet
Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Duplex

Series - Return Loss -

Ratings - Other Names N458-001-62-ND

TL1127
Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks Length - Overall 1.00' (305mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)
Insertion Loss - Fiber Type 50/125
Features - Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To SC Duplex 50/125 1.00' (305mm)
Color - Connectors Beige Color - Cable Orange
Cable Type Twin Zip Cable Diameter -
Bend Radius - 2nd Connector SC Duplex
1st Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Tripp Lite series electronic components. We have 4191 pieces of Tripp Lite N458-001-62 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: FP3STST011M Manufacturers: Belden

BELLEN Rra

Description: FXPC OM3 ST ST 11M

Part#: N45-AG Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description:. HARDWARE DRESS NUT 15/32-32 N45A
Part#: 2-1938988-4 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: CA FO 62.5/125 12F DIST, SC DP
Part#: N455-000 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
—- RFQ

s r
; ' ’ Description. CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX

Part#: FPSLDLDO016MR2XY Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN Rra

Description: FXPC OS2 LC DX LC_DX 16M

Part#: N456-000 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
1 RFQ

% # Description: CONN ADAPTER RCPT SC-ST DUPLEX

Part#: N457-001-50 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
5 RFQ

Description: DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/ST-F 1'

Part#: 1-6435025-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ

Description: C/A 24FIB MPO 62.5/125 PLENUM

Part#: FP4LDMF010M Manufacturers: Belden

BELLEN Rra

Description: FXPC OM4 6_LC_DX MPO12_F 10M

Part#: FM3MMB222M5 Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN Rra

Description: FMT OM3 MPO12(M-M) B 24F 22.5M

Part#: N455-000-S Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
RFQ

il 3
. ' ' Description: CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX

Part#: FP4ALDSTO03MR2XA Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN G

Description: FXPC OM4 LC_DX ST 3M

Part#: 6278873-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A 50.125UM RIS MTRJ 8M1
Part#: N457-001-62 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
& Description: DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/ST-F 1'
Part#: N458-001-50 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
A g RFQ
w5 & N :
Description: DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/SC-F 1
Part#: N455-000-S-PM Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
RFQ

Description: CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX

Part#: FPSLDLDO3M4 Manufacturers: Belden

BELLEN Rra

Description: FXPC OS2 LC_DX LC_DX 3.4M

Part#: N452-000 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
a ’ RFQ
&
ﬂ Description: CONN COUPLER RCPT SC-SC DUPLEX
= Part#: N455-000-PM Manufact : Tripp Lit
‘(':-.(“ a anufacturers: Tripp Lite
‘ Description: CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX
Part#: N458-001-9 Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
RFQ

TN

Description: DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/SC-F 1'
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